
 

August 2020 Fall GSBS Orientation Calendar last updated 8/4/20 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

3. 
 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

17 
 
Bag/ ID/ Parking 
Permit Pick up 

9:00-11:00am 
 
 
 

18 
Safety Training Orientation 

9:00-10:00am 
Laboratory Animal Services 

10:00-11:00am 
 

RADISCI & IBMS Students 
Only 

Human Resources Benefits 
and Student Insurance 

1:00-2:00pm 
 

19 
Boot Camp Day 1 

 
9:00am-3:00pm 

 

20 
Boot Camp Day 2  

 
9:00am-1:00pm 

 
Program Specific 

Orientation 
2:00-5:00pm 

 
 

21 
Office of International Services 

Orientation 
11:00am-1:00pm 

 
 

Candidacy Ceremony 
2:30-3:30pm 

 
Dean’s Chat  

4:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 

24 
First Day of Class 

25 
 

26 27 28 
 


