August 2020 Fall GSBS Orientation Calendar last updated 8/4/20				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3.	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17 Bag/ ID/ Parking Permit Pick up 9:00-11:00am	18 Safety Training Orientation 9:00-10:00am Laboratory Animal Services 10:00-11:00am RADISCI & IBMS Students Only Human Resources Benefits and Student Insurance 1:00-2:00pm	19 Boot Camp Day 1 9:00am-3:00pm	20 Boot Camp Day 2 9:00am-1:00pm Program Specific Orientation 2:00-5:00pm	21 Office of International Services Orientation 11:00am-1:00pm Candidacy Ceremony 2:30-3:30pm Dean's Chat 4:00pm
24 First Day of Class	25	26	27	28